Full-Range DC Power Supply
for Your Needs
Wide voltage range from 0-30V to 0-2000V,
with current capability up to 2550A
Designed for demanding applications, the ADG-L series delivers high-density power with exceptional
stability and accuracy. Its modular design allows for scalable power up to 75kW, making it ideal for
a wide range of industries.
2000V

115V/160V/335V/500V/670V/1000V models
75 www.PreenPower.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADG-L Series (5kW-15kW)
Model Number Description
ADG-L-30-170 Programmable DC Power Supply(5kW/30V/170A)
ADG-L-40-125 Programmable DC Power Supply(5kW/40V/125A)
ADG-L-80-62 Programmable DC Power Supply(5kW/80V/62.5A)
ADG-L-80-170-5 Programmable DC Power Supply(5kW/80V/170A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-115-45 Programmable DC Power Supply (5kW/115V/45A)
ADG-L-160-32 Programmable DC Power Supply (5kW/160V/32A)
ADG-L-335-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (5kW/335V/15A)
ADG-L-30-340 Programmable DC Power Supply(10kW/30V/340A)
ADG-L-40-250 Programmable DC Power Supply(10kW/40V/250A)
ADG-L-80-125 Programmable DC Power Supply(10kW/80V/125A)
ADG-L-80-340-10 Programmable DC Power Supply(10kW/80V/340A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-335-45-5 Programmable DC Power Supply (5kW/335V/45A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-115-90 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/115V/90A)
ADG-L-160-63 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/160V/63A)
ADG-L-335-30 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/335V/30A)
ADG-L-335-90-10 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/335V/90A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-500-20 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/500V/20A)
ADG-L-670-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/670V/15A)
ADG-L-670-45-10 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/670V/45A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-30-510 Programmable DC Power Supply(15kW/30V/510A)
ADG-L-40-375 Programmable DC Power Supply(15kW/40V/375A)
ADG-L-80-187 Programmable DC Power Supply(15kW/80V/187.5A)
ADG-L-80-510-15 Programmable DC Power Supply(15kW/80V/510A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-115-135 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/115V/135A)
ADG-L-160-94 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/160V/94A)
ADG-L-335-45 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/335V/45A)
ADG-L-335-135-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/335V/135A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-500-30 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/500V/30A)
ADG-L-670-23 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/670V/23A)
ADG-L-1000-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/1000V/15A)
ADG-L-1000-45-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/1000V/45A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-008 Multiple Units Connection Cord DB25 (Male*2) 50 cm
ADG-L-013 GPIB Interface Board
ADG-L-014 Reverse Current Protection Module
ADG-L-015 I-V Curve Simulation and Remote Control Software
ADG-L-017 Input Voltage 3Ø4W+G 340-528 Vac
ADG-L-018 Remote Control Box
ACCS-001 USB to RS-485 converter +RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
ACCS-003 RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
*For 30V, 40V, 80V models, please contact us for input voltage options.
76www.PreenPower.com